
Available in: Duplex SC and LC connector type
Available in: OS2, OM2, OM3 and OM4
Part no. FC-XX-ZZ-ZZ-XPC-N-LSZH

Fiber Optic Solutions
New beginnings with traditional values
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Patch Cord Legend

XX = 9, 50, 503, 504

ZZ = LC, SC

XPC = PC, APC, UPC

N = �1, 3, 5, 10, 15, 
20, 30 meters

Single Mode/Multi-Mode

Blank

Adapter Plate

Available in: 6 or 8 port 
Duplex SC, LC and ST  
connector type
Part no. ADPLB-ZZ-N-BK

Adapter Plate Legend

ZZ = �BL, SC, DSC, 
LC, DLC, QLC, ST

N = 6, 8

ADPLB-DSC-6-BK

ADPLP-ST-6-BK

ADPLB-LC-6-BK

ADPLP-ST-8-BKADPLB-BL-BK



Cable

Pigtail

Bulk Head (Adapter) Enclosure

Connector

Available in: Tight buffer and loose tube from 1 – 144 cores
Available in: OS2, OM2, OM3 and OM4 in OFNR/OFNP
Part no. FO-IN-WW-XX-YY-QQ

Available in: Direct burial, corrugated steel armored and self-supporting from 1 – 144 cores
Available in: OS2, OM2, OM3 and OM4 in PE jacket
Part no. FO-TT-OUT-XX-YY-PE

Available in: Tight buffer and loose tube from 1 – 144 cores
Available in: OS2, OM2, OM3 and OM4 in OFNR/OFNP
Part no. FO-IN/OUT-WW-XX-YY-QQ

LC simplex (single mode/multi-mode)

SC simplex (single mode/multi-mode)

LC duplex (single mode/multi-mode)

LC quad (single mode/multi-mode)

SC duplex (single mode/multi-mode)

Available in: 1, 2, 3 and 4 unit
Available from 6-96 port
Part no. FDF-19-NU-FR-XXSC-BK

Available in: 1, 2, 3 and 4 unit
Available in: 24, 48, 72 and 96 port
Part no. FDF-BOX-WALL-XXSC-BK

Available in: 1, 2, 3 and 4 unit
Available from 6-96 port
Part no. FDF-19-NU-SR-XXSC-BK

Cable LegendAdapter Legend Enclosure Legend

Pigtail LegendConnector Legend

WW = TB, LT

XX = 9, 50, 503, 504

YY = 1 – 144

QQ = OFNR, OFNP

A = G657A, G6571, G6572

N = 1, 2

S = R, F (Round/Flat)

XSP = OSP, ISP

TT = CSA, DB, SS

N = 1, 2, 3, 4

XX = 24, 48, 72, 96

XX = 9, 50, 503, 504

ZZ = LC, SC

XPC = PC, APC, UPC

N = 1, 1.5, 2, 3 meters

Indoor

Outdoor

Simplex/Duplex

Single Mode/Multi-ModeField Installable Connector

Fiber to the Home

19" Fixed Type 19" Sliding Type

Indoor Wall Mount

Indoor/Outdoor

Available in: Single mode from 1 – 2 cores
Available in: Flat or round type
Part no. FO-FTTH-A-NS-XSP-LSZH

ZZ = LC, DLC, QLC, SC, DSC

XPC = PC, APC, UPC

XX = OS2, OM2, OM3, OM4

ZZ = LC, SC

XPC = PC, APC, UPC

D = 0.9, 2.0, 3.0 mm

XX = 9, 50, 503, 504

Available in: SC and LC connector type in simplex, duplex and quad
Available in: OS2 (PC/APC/UPC) OM2, OM3 and OM4
Part no. FAD-ZZ-ZZ-XPC-XX

Available in: Pre-polished SC and LC connector type (0.9mm/2mm/3mm)
Available in: OS2 (PC/APC/UPC) OM2, OM3 and OM4
Part no. FIC9-ZZ-XPC-D-XX

Direct burial Corrugated steel armored Self-supporting

Available in: SC and LC connector type
Available in: OS2, OM2, OM3 and OM4 in LSZH jacket
Part no. FPT9-XX-ZZ-XPC-N-LSZH




